PLEASE MARK YOUR CALENDAR.. ..

RRevised June 30, 2023
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Thur, July 6

Mon, July 10

Tues, July 11
Wed, July 12

Thu, July 13

Mon, July 17

Tues, July 18
July 18-19
July 19-23

Mon, July 24

July 25-Aug 9

AUGUST
Mon, Aug 7

Mon, Aug 7
Tues, Aug 8
Wed, Aug 9

Thu, Aug 10

Mon, Aug 14

Fri, Aug 18
Mon, Aug 21

Mon, Aug 21

Loren at Town of Spring Green

Budget/ERC M.S. Library
Loren at Town of Troy

Loren at Village of Plain

Board Meeting M.S. Library
(Bus Mang — set special mtg date)

Buildings and Grounds M.S. Library

Facilities Study Group
-Core Committee Planning Mtg ~ M.S. Library

(Bus Mang - screen applications electronically)
(Bus Mang - call to set up interviews)

Special Meeting
(Bus Mang - interviews)

M.S. Library/
District Office

(Bus Mang — call references / candidate and offer contract)

Policy M.S Library

Loren at Town of Arena
Loren at Town of Wyoming
Loren at Village of Spring Green

Board Meeting M.S. Library
(Bus Mang — hiring)

Budget/ERC M.S. Library
All Staff Inservice

Teacher Inservice/Workshop

Curriculum and Instruction M.S. Library

7:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

7:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00-8:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

Cates{(alternata)
ateS{aheriate)

Bettinger (chair)
Young

Maier

Gauger

Carstensen (alternate)

Full Board

lausly (chair)
Minich

Maier

Carstensen
Bettinger (alternate)

Full Board

Jennings (chair)
Carstensen
Gauger

lausly

Cates (alternate)

Full Board

Bettinger (chair)
Young

Maier

Gauger

Carstensen (alternate)

Cates (chair)
Young

Minich

lausly

Jennings (alternate)



Tues, Aug 22
Wed, Aug 23
Thurs, Aug 24
Mon, Aug 28

OCTOBER
Mon, Oct 23

Mon, Oct 23

First Day for Students — 1-8, 9, high school new students
First Day for Students — 5K, 10-12

First Day for Students — 4K

First Day for Students - EC

Annual Meeting H.S. Little Theater 6:00 p.m.

Special Meeting H.S. Little Theater 7:00 p.m.

(approve budget; set next

school year start date; Board member
Roles and Responsibilities and
expulsion process — presented

by Eileen Brownlee)

Full Board

Full Board



