PLEASE MARK YOUR CALENDAR ...

JULY

Mon, July 3	Policy	M.S. Library	5:00 p.m.	Jennings (chair)
(change date?)			·	Carstensen
				Gauger
				——————————————————————————————————————
Thur, July 6	Loren at Town of Spring Green		7:00 p.m.	
Mon, July 10	Budget/ERC	M.S. Library	5:00 p.m.	Bettinger (chair) Young Maier Gauger Carstensen (alternate)
Tues, July 11 Wed, July 12	Loren at Town of Troy Loren at Village of Plain		7:30 p.m. 7:00 p.m.	
Thu, July 13	Board Meeting (Bus Mang – set special mtg date)	M.S. Library	7:00 p.m.	Full Board
Mon, July 17	Buildings and Grounds	M.S. Library	5:00 p.m.	Iausly (chair) Minich Maier Carstensen Bettinger (alternate)
Tues, July 18	Facilities Study Group -Core Committee Planning Mtg	M.S. Library	6:00 p.m.	
July 18-19 July 19-23	(Bus Mang - screen applications of (Bus Mang - call to set up interview)			
Mon, July 24	Special Meeting (Bus Mang - interviews)	M.S. Library/ District Office	6:00-8:00 p.m.	Full Board
July 25-Aug 9	(Bus Mang – call references / can	didate and offer cont	ract)	
AUGUST				
Mon, Aug 7	Policy	M.S Library	5:00 p.m.	Jennings (chair) Carstensen Gauger Iausly Cates (alternate)
Mon, Aug 7 Tues, Aug 8 Wed, Aug 9	Loren at Town of Arena Loren at Town of Wyoming Loren at Village of Spring Green		7:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.	
Thu, Aug 10	Board Meeting (Bus Mang – hiring)	M.S. Library	7:00 p.m.	Full Board
Mon, Aug 14	Budget/ERC	M.S. Library	5:00 p.m.	Bettinger (chair) Young Maier Gauger Carstensen (alternate)
Fri, Aug 18 Mon, Aug 21	All Staff Inservice Teacher Inservice/Workshop			
Mon, Aug 21	Curriculum and Instruction	M.S. Library	5:00 p.m.	Cates (chair) Young Minich Iausly Jennings (alternate)

Tues, Aug 22 First Day for Students – 1-8, 9, high school new students
Wed, Aug 23 First Day for Students – 5K, 10-12
Thurs, Aug 24 First Day for Students – 4K
Mon, Aug 28 First Day for Students - EC

OCTOBER

Mon, Oct 23 Annual Meeting H.S. Little Theater 6:00 p.m. Full Board

Mon, Oct 23 Special Meeting H.S. Little Theater 7:00 p.m. Full Board

(approve budget; set next

school year start date; Board member Roles and Responsibilities and expulsion process – presented by Eileen Brownlee)